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e XpoM-BaHaameBasl IerMpoBaHHas CTaslb

e brecTawas xpoMmnpoBaHHas oTAe/Ka
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e BonHucTbin npoduns NPP
e CtangapTtbl: DIN3120, DIN3124
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CBOWCTBA TOBAPA

ToBap

O

132A-30-1

15/16in

35 mm

16 mm

36 mm

50 mm

215¢g
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